SYLVANIA Luminaire
Hi-PerformanceLED™ RT Screw-based Smooth and Baffle Reflector
Specifications and Certifications
LED530R3   9-20
UL USC
LISTED
Wattage Comparison

RT4 Smooth RT5/6 Smooth
RT4 Baffle RT5/6 Baffle
Ordering Guide
LED / RTX / XXXX / 9 XX / G2 / CEC
LED  RT4
RT5/6
Lumens
600, 675, 700,
725, 900, 1200
CRI
9 = 90
(Smooth)
9 = 92
(Baffle)
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
2nd Generation CEC/Tier2
Compliant

Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Smooth Reflector
74285 LED/RT4/600/927 9 E26 Medium 50W 120 50,000 2700K 2 600 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74286 LED/RT4/600/930 9 E26 Medium 50W 120 50,000 3000K 2 600 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74288 LED/RT4/600/940 9 E26 Medium 50W 120 50,000 4000K 2 600 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74289 LED/RT4/600/950 9 E26 Medium 50W 120 50,000 5000K 2 600 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
74290 LED/RT56/700/927 10 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K 2 700 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74291 LED/RT56/700/930 10 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 3000K 2 700 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74292 LED/RT56/700/940 10 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 4000K 2 700 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74293 LED/RT56/700/950 10 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 5000K 2 700 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
74294 LED/RT56/900/927 13 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 2700K 2 900 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
74295 LED/RT56/900/930 13 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 3000K 2 900 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
79750 LED/RT56/1200/927 16 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 2700K 2 1200 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
79751 LED/RT56/1200/930 16 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 3000K 2 1200 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
79753 LED/RT56/1200/940 16 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 4000K 2 1200 90 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation

Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Smooth Reflector (5 CCT Selectable)
62013 LEDRT49SC3500SM 6 Screw based 55W 120 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
4 500 >90 >90 Frosted Yes Yes Yes
62014 LEDRT49SC3650SM 8 Screw based 65W 120 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
4 650 >90 >90 Frosted Yes Yes Yes
62015 LEDRT569SC3725SM 9 Screw based 65W 120 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
4 725 >90 >90 Frosted Yes Yes Yes
62016 LEDRT569SC3900SM 11 Screw based 75W 120 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
4 900 >90 >90 Frosted Yes Yes Yes
62017 LEDRT569SC31200SM 14 Screw based 100W 120 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
4 1200 >90 >90 Frosted Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Guide (5 CCT Selectable)
LED RTX 9 SC3 XXXX XX
LED RT4
RT5/6
CRI
9 = 92
Selectable Color
Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Lumens
500, 650, 725,
900, 1200
Reflector
SM = Smooth
BA = Baffle
270015066
Highlight
RT5/6
270015066
Highlight
9 = 92
Selectable Color
Temperature
270015066
Highlight
725
270015066
Highlight
SM = Smooth
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
Smooth Reflector
LED/RT4/600/9XX 50,000 600 2000 640 41W $225 25X
LED/RT5/6/700/9XX 50,000 700 2000 640 55W $302 25X
LED/RT5/6/900/9XX 50,000 900 2000 1600 62W $341 25X
LED/RT5/6/1200/9XX 50,000 1200 2000 1600 84W $462 25X
Baffle Reflector
LED/RT4/675/9XX/G2 50,000 675 2000 640 57W $314 25X
LED/RT5/6/725/9XX/G2 50,000 725 2000 640 57W $314 25X
LED/RT5/6/900/9XX/G2 50,000 900 2000 1600 86W $360 25X
LED/RT5/6/1200/9XX/G2 50,000 1200 2000 1600 86W $360 25X
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Energy Savings (5 CCT Selectable)
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
Smooth Reflector
LEDRT49SC3500SM 50,000 500 2000 580 49W $270 25X
LEDRT49SC3650SM 50,000 650 2000 680 57W $314 25X
LEDRT569SC3725SM 50,000 725 2000 680 56W $308 25X
LEDRT569SC3900SM 50,000 900 2000 780 64W $352 25X
LEDRT569SC31200SM 50,000 1200 2000 1000 86W $473 25X
Baffle Reflector
LEDRT49SC3500BA 50,000 500 2000 580 49W $270 25X
LEDRT49SC3650BA 50,000 650 2000 680 57W $314 25X
LEDRT569SC3725BA 50,000 725 2000 680 56W $308 25X
LEDRT569SC3900BA 50,000 900 2000 780 64W $352 25X
LEDRT569SC31200BA 50,000 1200 2000 1000 86W $473 25X
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Item
Number
Ordering

Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Baffle Reflector
40624 LED/RT4/675/927/G2/CEC 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K 4 675 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40625 LED/RT4/675/930/G2/CEC 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 3000K 4 675 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40626 LED/RT4/675/940/G2/CEC 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 4000K 4 675 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40627 LED/RT4/675/950/G2/CEC 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 5000K 4 675 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
40628 LED/RT5/6/725/927/G2/CEC 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K 4 725 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40629 LED/RT5/6/725/930/G2/CEC 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 3000K 4 725 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40630 LED/RT5/6/725/940/G2/CEC 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 4000K 4 725 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40631 LED/RT5/6/725/950/G2/CEC 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 5000K 4 725 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
40632 LED/RT5/6/900/927/G2/CEC 10.5 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 2700K 4 900 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40633 LED/RT5/6/900/930/G2/CEC 10.5 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 3000K 4 900 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40634 LED/RT5/6/900/940/G2/CEC 10.5 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 4000K 4 900 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
40635 LED/RT5/6/900/950/G2/CEC 10.5 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 5000K 4 900 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
65122 LED/RT5/6/1200/927/G2/CEC 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 2700K 4 1200 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
65123 LED/RT5/6/1200/930/G2/CEC 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 3000K 4 1200 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
65124 LED/RT5/6/1200/940/G2/CEC 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 4000K 4 1200 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes Yes
65125 LED/RT5/6/1200/950/G2/CEC 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 5000K 4 1200 92 >90% Frosted Yes Yes No
RT4
A
B B
RT5/6